
-
Estd :2001 

SL. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

,6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

I 14 

15 

16 

RN SHETTY TRUST® 

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Autonomous Institution Affiliated to vru, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 

(NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 

Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 

Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Student Name 

Adarsh Gowda 
G.S 

Anirudh T 

Anuragh 
Karnath 

Bharath BM 

Chandan Raj S 

Deepak N Rao 

Deepak S 

Dhanraj 
Chaitanya N 

Jayasimha D 

Jeevan 
Rajkumar 

K.R.P Supreeth 

Kushal B V 

Nayana 
Sebastian 

Pavan Kumar 
MS 

Prajwal S 

Punith G 

PLACEMENT DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR (CAYm1): 2023-24 

USN Discipline 
Year of On/Off 
Passing Campus 

1RN20ME001 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME005 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME007 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME008 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME009 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus 

1RN20ME011 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

. 
1RN20ME012 Mechhnical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME014 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME016 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME017 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus 

1RN20ME018 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME019 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus 

1RN20ME026 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME028 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 
' 

•1RN20ME029 
. ' 

Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

1RN20ME031 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 

Name of the Employer 

IMEG Engineering 
(INDIA) Pvt Ltd. 

Toyota Industries 
Engine India Pvt Ltd 

MOOG Controls (I) Pvt. 
Ltd 

ASSA ABLOY 

Dynamatic OLDLAND 
Aerospace 

Matherson Techno Tools 
Limited 

IMEG Engineering 
(INDIA) Pvt Ltd. 

Bosch Limited 

M plastics Toys And 
Engineering Pvt Ltd 

Molex India Business 
Services Pvt Ltd. 

Mplastics Toys And 
Engineering Pvt Ltd 

PENTA X ENGINEERS 

Volvo Group India Pvt 
Ltd 

Toyota Industries 
Engine India Pvt Ltd 

Toyota Kirloskar Motor 
Pvt. Ltd 

Mplastics Toys And 
Engineering Pvt Ltd 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT Page2 



Estd: 2001 

SL. 
No 

•11 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

.:25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

• 

RN SHE'M'Y TRUST® 

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Autonomous Institution Affiliated to vru, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 

(NMC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UO - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 
Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 

• Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Student Name USN Discipline Year of On/Off Name of the Employer 
Passing Campus 

Ritwik 
1RN20ME033 Moog Controls (I) Pvt. 

Nidamarthy Mechanical 2024 On Campus Ltd. 

• Toyota Industries 
S Prathik 1RN20ME036 Mechanical 2024 On Campus Engine India Pvt Ltd 
Shamanth 

1RN20ME040 Moog Controls (I) Pvt. 
S.Kumar Mechanical 2024 On Campus Ltd. 

Shree 
1RN20ME042 Toyota Industries 

Nandhan B Mechanical 2024 On Campus Engine India Pvt Ltd 

Varun O V 1RN20ME046 Mechanical 2024 On Campus Bosch Limited 

Akaash N 1RN21ME400 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus ENERFRA 

Akash KR 1RN21ME401 Mechanical 2024 On Campus 
Toyota Industries 

Engine India Pvt Ltd 

Anilkumar 1RN21ME402 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus SIGMA CRANES AND 
HOISTS Pvt. Ltd 

Arpitha Mary J 1RN21ME403 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus NUICON PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

. 
Ashok M 1RN21ME404 Mechrtnical 2024 Off Campus Bit-Tul (Pvt) Ltd 

Byresha ME 1RN21ME406 Mechanical 2024 On Campus Toyota Industries 
Engine India Pvt Ltd 

Chandan HD 1RN21ME407 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus Bosch Limited 

Charan M 1RN21ME409 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus AGNI MOTORS 

Charan S 1RN21ME410 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus Tecnicas Reunidas 
Engineers India Pvt. Ltd 

Chidananda E 1RN21ME411 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus Moog Controls (I) Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Deepak S 1RN21ME413 Mechanical 2024 On Campus Toyota Industries 
Engine India Pvt Ltd 

Geetha AS 1RN21ME415 Mechanical 2024 Off Campus Innomech Aerospace 
Tooling Pvt. Ltd 

Gowrish R 1RN21ME416 Mechanical 2024 On Campus Bosch Limited . 
' 

Hemanth KN 1RN21ME417 Mechanical 2024 On Campus Micron Electicals 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT . Page3 



Estd: 2001 

SL. 
No 

36 
. 
37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

. 
45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

. 
53 

RN SHETTY TRUST® 

~S INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by OOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 

(NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UO - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 
Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 

Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.msit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Student Name USN Discipline 

Hithaish G 1RN21ME419 Mechanical 

Jeevan 1RN21ME420 Mechanical . 
Jeshwanth J K 1RN21ME421 Mechanical 

Kushal GM 1RN21ME424 Mechanical 

Manoj HR 1RN21ME428 Mechanical 

Mihir M 
1RN21ME431 

Savanur Mechanical 

Mohammed 
1RN21ME432 

FawazAhmed Mechanical 

Nagaraj Angadi 1RN21ME436 Mechanical 

Nandagopal L 
1RN21ME437 Mechanical 

J 

RahulM 1RN21ME442 Mechanical 
. 

SU Siddesh 1RN21ME443 Mechanical 

Sandeep M 1RN21ME444 Mechanical 
Mallapur 

Shashank S 1RN21ME447 Mechanical 
Tambralli 

Sudeep GM 1RN21ME452 Mechanical 

Sudeep Kumar 1RN21ME453 Mechanical 
s 

Vishwanatha S 1RN21ME457 Mechanical 

Vishwasagar K 1RN21ME458 Mechanical 
N 

Yeshwanth RT 1RN21ME461 Mechanical 
-

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT 

Year of 
Passing 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

On/Off Name of the Employer 
Campus 

On Campus Micron Electicals 

Off Campus PRABHUINDUSTRIES 

On Campus Micron Electicals 

On Campus Micron Electicals 

Off Campus INDO-MIM Limited 

Toyota Industries 
On Campus Engine India Pvt Ltd 

On Campus 
Mplastics Toys And 
Engineering Pvt Ltd 

On Campus ASSA ABLOY 

Off Campus Bosch Limited 

Off Campus Bharat Electronics 

Toyota Industries 
On Campus Emrine India Pvt Ltd 

Off Campus BMM 

Off Campus Mitsubishi Elevator 
India Pvt. Ltd 

Off Campus Bharat Heavy Electricals 
Ltd 

On Campus FOURESS 

Off Campus Imagex Technologies 
India Pvt. Ltd. 

On Campus Toyota Industries 
Engine India Pvt Ltd 

Off Campus Bharat Heavy Electricals 
Ltd 

/' 

PR e(f'AL 
RN s Institute ofTechnotogy 
Channasandra, Bengaluru-560 09~ 



£std: 2001 

• A 

RN SHETTY TRUST® 

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Autonomous Institution Affiliated to vru, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 

(NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE) 

Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098 

Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Dr. Mukesh Patil 

HOD-ME 

• 

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RN SIT 

Dr. Ramesh Babu HS 

Principal 
PRlf:JCf PA[.___ ·­

RN s Institute of Technolog\l 
Channasandra. Bengaluru-560 098~ 

Pages 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



