



RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE)

Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098

Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

PLACEMENT DETAILS

ACADEMIC YEAR (CAYm1): 2023-24

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
1	Adarsh Gowda G.S	1RN20ME001	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	IMEG Engineering (INDIA) Pvt Ltd.
2	Anirudh T	1RN20ME005	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
3	Anuragh Kamath	1RN20ME007	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	MOOG Controls (I) Pvt. Ltd
4	Bharath B M	1RN20ME008	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	ASSA ABLOY
5	Chandan Raj S	1RN20ME009	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Dynamatic OLDLAND Aerospace
, 6	Deepak N Rao	1RN20ME011	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Motherson Techno Tools Limited
7	Deepak S	`1RN20ME012	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	IMEG Engineering (INDIA) Pvt Ltd.
8	Dhanraj Chaitanya N	1RN20ME014	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Bosch Limited
9	Jayasimha D	1RN20ME016	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Mplastics Toys And Engineering Pvt Ltd
10	Jeevan Rajkumar	1RN20ME017	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Molex India Business Services Pvt Ltd.
11	K.R.P Supreeth	1RN20ME018	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Mplastics Toys And Engineering Pvt Ltd
12	Kushal B V	1RN20ME019	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	PENTA X ENGINEERS
13	Nayana Sebastian	1RN20ME026	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Volvo Group India Pvt Ltd
,14	Pavan Kumar M S	1RN20ME028	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Engine maia PVI Eta
15	Prajwal S	'1RN20ME029	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	IVI. DIU
16	Punith G	1RN20ME031	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Mplastics Toys And Engineering Pvt Ltd





Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE)

Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098

Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
* 17	Ritwik Nidamarthy	1RN20ME033	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Moog Controls (I) Pvt. Ltd.
18	S Prathik	1RN20ME036	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
19	Shamanth S.Kumar	1RN20ME040	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Moog Controls (I) Pvt. Ltd.
20	Shree Nandhan B	1RN20ME042	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
21	Varun O V	1RN20ME046	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Bosch Limited
22	Akaash N	1RN21ME400	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	ENERFRA
23	Akash K R	1RN21ME401	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
24	Anilkumar	1RN21ME402	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	SIGMA CRANES AND HOISTS Pvt. Ltd
-2 5	Arpitha Mary J	1RN21ME403	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	NUICON PRIVATE LIMITED
26	Ashok M	`1RN21ME404	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Bit-Tul (Pvt) Ltd
27	Byresha M E	1RN21ME406	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
28	Chandan H D	1RN21ME407	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Bosch Limited
29	Charan M	1RN21ME409	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	AGNI MOTORS
30	Charan S	1RN21ME410	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Tecnicas Reunidas Engineers India Pvt. Ltd
31	Chidananda E	1RN21ME411	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Moog Controls (I) Pvt. Ltd.
32	Deepak S	1RN21ME413	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
33	Geetha A S	1RN21ME415	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Innomech Aerospace Tooling Pvt. Ltd
34	Gowrish R	1RN21ME416	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Bosch Limited
35	Hemanth K N	1RN21ME417	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Micron Electicals





RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE)
Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098
Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SL. No	Student Name	USN	Discipline	Year of Passing	On/Off Campus	Name of the Employer
36	Hithaish G	1RN21ME419	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Micron Electicals
37	Jeevan	1RN21ME420	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	PRABHU INDUSTRIES
38	Jeshwanth J K	1RN21ME421	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Micron Electicals
39	Kushal G M	1RN21ME424	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Micron Electicals
40	Manoj H R	1RN21ME428	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	INDO-MIM Limited
41	Mihir M Savanur	1RN21ME431	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
42	Mohammed Fawaz Ahmed	1RN21ME432	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Mplastics Toys And Engineering Pvt Ltd
43	Nagaraj Angadi	1RN21ME436	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	ASSA ABLOY
44	Nandagopal L J	1RN21ME437	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Bosch Limited
`45	Rahul M	1RN21ME442	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Bharat Electronics
46	S U Siddesh	1RN21ME443	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Toyota Industries Engine India Pvt Ltd
47	Sandeep M Mallapur	1RN21ME444	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	ВММ
48	Shashank S Tambralli	1RN21ME447	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Mitsubishi Elevator India Pvt. Ltd
49	Sudeep G M	1RN21ME452	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd
50	Sudeep Kumar S	1RN21ME453	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	FOURESS
51	Vishwanatha S	1RN21ME457	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Imagex Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.
52	Vishwasagar K N	1RN21ME458	Mechanical	2024	On Campus	Engine maia PVI Eta
`53	Yeshwanth R T	1RN21ME461	Mechanical	2024	Off Campus	Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd

Department of Mechanical Engineering, RNSIT

PRINCIPAL
R N S Institute of Technology
Channasandra, Bengaluru-560 098

RN SHETTY TRUST®



RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by GOK, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (NAAC 'A+ Grade' Accredited, NBA Accredited (UG - CSE, ECE, ISE, EIE and EEE)
Channasandra, Dr. Vishnuvardhan Road, Bengaluru - 560 098
Ph:(080)28611880,28611881 URL: www.rnsit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

2

Dr. Mukesh Patil

HOD - ME

Dr. Ramesh Babu H S

Principal

PRINCIPAL R N S Institute of Technology

Channasandra, Bengaluru-560 098